
Listing ID# :   SALTLUT0011328

Custom Cabinet Manufacturing & Installation       

n/a, Utah

Financial In form ation

Business Summa ry

Asking Price:
Annual Receipts:
Cash Flow:
Downpayment:
FF&E:
Inventory:

$ 1,100,000
$ 2,099,648
$ 409,700
$ 275,000
$ 168,000
$ 0

General In form ation

Contact Inform ation

Reason for Sale:
Year Established:
Years Owned by Seller:
Employees:

Retirement     
1989
26
FT: 8 ,  PT: 6

3,000 sq ft 
$ 2,228
No
$ 0

Building & Property

Building:
Monthly Rent:
Real Estate Available:
Real Estate Price:

         

DISCLAIMER:  United Business Brokers has based this presentation and analysis upon information supplied by the Seller.  It did not make an attempt to independently verify these 
representations, and therefore, does not make any expressed nor implied warranties as to the conclusions drawn.  It is the responsibility of the Buyer, possibly with the aid of an accoun-
tant and attorney, to independently verify all representations which have been made during the due diligence process.      
     

Tom Maher
Phone: 801-565-8824
Email: sales@unitedbuisnessbrokers.com?subject=SALTLUT0011328           
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Commercial and Residential custom manufacturerer and installer of cabinets, countertops and furnishings. 
           
           
       
         
         
         


