

W W W . U N I T E D B U S I N E S S B R O K E R S . C O M

Listing ID#: SALTLUT0011328

Custom Cabinet Manufacturing & Installation

n/a, Utah

Contact Information

Tom Maher Phone: 801-565-8824 Email: <u>sales@unitedbuisnessbrokers.com?subject=SALTLUT0011328</u>

Financial In formation

Asking Price:	\$ 1,100,000
Annual Receipts:	\$ 2,099,648
Cash Flow:	\$ 409,700
Downpayment:	\$ 275,000
FF&E:	\$ 168,000
Inventory:	\$ O

Business Summary

Commercial and Residential custom manufacturerer and installer of cabinets, countertops and furnishings.

General Information

Reason for Sale:	Retirement
Year Established:	1989
Years Owned by Seller:	26
Employees:	FT:8 , PT:6

Building & Property

Building:	3,000 sq ft
Monthly Rent:	\$ 2,228
Real Estate Available:	No
Real Estate Price:	\$0

DISCLAIMER: United Business Brokers has based this presentation and analysis upon information supplied by the Seller. It did not make an attempt to independently verify these representations, and therefore, does not make any expressed nor implied warranties as to the conclusions drawn. It is the responsibility of the Buyer, possibly with the aid of an accountant and attorney, to independently verify all representations which have been made during the due diligence process.